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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 03/20/2018 5:30 pm Boys Soccer VS Highline (Away) JV 5:30 V 7:00 Depart

3:15 Return 11:00
highline memorial stadium

Fri 03/23/2018 3:30 pm Boys Soccer VS Clover Park  (Home)V 3:30  JV 5:15 Eatonville High School Soccer Field
Tue 03/27/2018 5:00 pm Boys Soccer VS Steilacoom (Away) JV 5:00 V 7:00

Depart 3:00 Return 10:15
Steilacoom High

Fri 03/30/2018 3:30 pm Boys Soccer VS Renton (Away) JV 3:30 V 5:30 depart
1pm

Renton  Memorial Stadium

Mon 04/02/2018 5:00 pm Boys Soccer VS River Ridge (Away) JV 5:00 V 7:00 South Sound stadium
Wed 04/04/2018 3:30 pm Boys Soccer VS Tyee (Home) V 3:30 JV 5:15 Eatonville High School Soccer Field
Tue 04/10/2018 3:30 pm Boys Soccer VS Orting (Home) V 3:30 JV 5:15 Eatonville High School Soccer Field
Fri 04/13/2018 3:30 pm Boys Soccer VS Highline  (Home) V 3:30 JV 5:15 Eatonville High School Soccer Field
Mon 04/16/2018 7:00 pm Boys Soccer VS Clover Park (Away) Depart 3:15  Return

9:45
Harry Lang Stadium

Wed 04/18/2018 3:30 pm Boys Soccer VS Steilacoom  (Home) V 3:30 JV 5:15 Eatonville High School Soccer Field
Fri 04/20/2018 5:15 pm Boys Soccer VS Renton (Home) JV 5:15 V 7:00 BW Lyons Stadium
Tue 04/24/2018 5:15 pm Boys Soccer VS River Ridge (Home) JV 5:15 V 7:00 BW Lyons Stadium
Fri 04/27/2018 7:00 pm Boys Soccer VS Tyee (Away) V @ Tyee JV @ MRHS

Depart 4:45 Return 11:00
TYEE HIGH SCHOOL
Mount Rainier High School

Mon 04/30/2018 5:00 pm Boys Soccer VS Orting (Away) JV 5:00 V 7:00 Depart
3:00 Return 10:15

Cardinal Stadium


